




$50.00

$44.00

$38.00



Front body without  zipper $61.00
Front body with  #5 zipper $66.00

$61.00

$76.00

INDEX



With armhole pipings $38.00

Without  two side pockets $36.00
With two  side pockets $41.00

Custom Full-Dye Reversible Jersey $60.00
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Short $66.00



S/L & S/S $53.00

INDEX

WITH SLEEVE RIB CUFF $43.00



7on7 1/2 Sleeve Compression Jersey $46.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Long Sleeve Compression 

Jersey
$47.00

7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Sleeveless Compression Jersey $43.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated S/S Compression Jersey $44.00

7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Full-Length Tights $49.00

7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Compression Shorts $31.00

7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Shorts $36.00



A Custom Full-Dye Game Changer Jersey (Single Layer) $47.00
B Pro-Compression Full-Dye Jersey $54.00
C Custom Full-Dye Reversible Game Changer Jersey $65.00

$61.00

INDEX

Football pull up pants $39.00
Football slotted pants $47.00

Elite Pants $50.00
Reversible Football Pants $58.00



$41.00

Custom Full-Dye Jersey 2 Button $47.00



Custom Full-Dye Open Bottom Pant $54.00
Custom Full-Dye Knee High Pant $52.00

Custom Full-Dye Jersey Full Button $49.00

INDEX



$41.00

Custom Full-Dye Jersey 2 Button $47.00



Custom Full-Dye Softball Pant Elastic Waistband $49.00
Custom Full-Dye Softball Pant Zippers and Snaps $52.00

Custom Full-Dye Jersey Full Button (without  taping around 
collar)

$49.00

INDEX



Custom Full-Dye Jersey $40.00
Custom Full-Dye Short $36.00

Custom Full-Dye Reversible Jersey Sleveless $60.00
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Single Layer with Sleeves $65.00

Custom Full-Dye Singlet Jersey $40.00
Custom Full-Dye Singlet Short $36.00

Custom Full-Dye Throwers Short (Without pockets) $36.00
Custom Full-Dye Throwers Short (With 2 side pockets) $39.00

Custom Full-Dye Distance Short $36.00
Compression Shorts $31.00



Custom Full-Dye 
Wrestling Singlet 

$52.00

Custom Full-Dye 
Fighting Shorts

$47.00

Custom Full-Dye 
Hockey Jersey

$74.00

INDEX



Custom Full-Dye Sublimated 
Cheer Uniform

$83.00

Custom Full-Dye Sublimated 
Cheer Compression Shorts

$31.00

Custom Full-Dye Sublimated 
Cheer Longsleeve Compression 

Top 
$47.00

Custom Full-Dye Sublimated 
Cheer Sleevless Compression Top

$43.00

Custom Full-Dye Tennis Uniform $77.00



Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Volleyball 
Compression Shorts

$31.00

Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Volleyball 
Longsleeve Compression Top 

$47.00

INDEX



Full-Dye Custom Bat 
Backpack

$68.00

Full-Dye Custom Spats (Set of 2) $25.00
Full-Dye Custom Arm Sleeves (Set of 2) $25.00

INDEX

Full-Dye Custom 
Player Backpack

$94.00

Full-Dye Custom 
Duffle Bag

$65.00

Hockey Bag 36*18*18 $104.00



$6.75

$5.00



i8501 $32.01

i8502 $32.56



i8504 $31.90

i8503 $33.66



i8505 $22.55

i8506 $30.07



 

 

XS
EXTRA SMALL

S
SMALL

M
MEDIUM

L
LARGE

XL
EXTRA 
LARGE

Hat Size 6
6 

3/8
6 

1/2
6 

5/8
6 

3/4
6 

7/8
7

7 
1/8

7 
1/4

7 
3/8

7 
1/2

7 
5/8

7 
3/4

7 
7/8

INCHES 19
20 
1/8

20 
1/2

20 
7/8

21 
1/4

21 
5/8

22
22 
3/8

22 
3/4

23 
1/8

23 
1/2

23 
7/8

24 
1/4

24 
5/8




