FULL GORILLA CUSTOM CATALOG



INDEX

Performance/Basics
Basketball
Football
Men's Baseball
Men's Lacrosse/Track/
Hockey/Soccer/Swim
Women's Softball
Women's Cheer/Tennis/
Volleyball
Bags
Other

PERFORMANCE/BASICS



1/4 BP JACKET

\$38.00

COACHES SHORTS

\$50.00

IM CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

WOMEN'S & MEN'S CUSTOM
FULL-DYE POLO

\$44.00



FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED HOODIE

Front body without zipper	\$61.00
Front body with #5 zipper	\$66.00

CUSTOM FULL-DYE SWEATPANTS

\$61.00



CUSTOM FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED
VARSITY JACKET

\$76.00



BASKETBALL



CUSTOM FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED JERSEY

With armhole pipings \$38.00

GUSTOM FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED SHORT		
Without two side pockets	\$36.00	
With two side pockets	\$41.00	



REVERSIBLE SET		
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Jersey	\$60.00	
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Short	\$66.00	



SHOOTING SHIRT

S/L & S/S \$53.00

CUSTOM SUBLIMATED LONG SLEEVED SHOOTING SHIRT

WITH SLEEVE RIB CUFF \$43.00





FOOTBALL







70N7 FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED SLEEVELESS COMPRESSION JERSEY	
7on7 1/2 Sleeve Compression Jersey	\$46.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Long Sleeve Compression Jersey	\$47.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Sleeveless Compression Jersey	\$43.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated S/S Compression Jersey	\$44.00







70N7 FULL-DYE SUBLIMATED PANTS	
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Full-Length Tights	\$49.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Compression Shorts	\$31.00
7on7 Full-Dye Sublimated Shorts	\$36.00









CUSTOM FOOTBALL JERSEYS		
A	Custom Full-Dye Game Changer Jersey (Single Layer)	\$47.00
В	B Pro-Compression Full-Dye Jersey \$54.00	
C	C Custom Full-Dye Reversible Game Changer Jersey \$65.00	
D	Pro-Elite Full Dye Jersey	\$61.00



CUSTOM FULL-DYE FOOTBALL PANTS		
Football pull up pants	\$39.00	
Football slotted pants	\$47.00	
Elite Pants	\$50.00	
Reversible Football Pants	\$58.00	



BASEBALL



CUSTOM FULL-DYE FAN JERSEY/ SHIRT (CREW OR V-NECK)

\$41.00





CUSTOM FULL-DYE JERSEY

Custom Full-Dye Jersey 2 Button

\$47.00





CUSTOM FULL-DYE JERSEY

Custom Full-Dye Jersey Full Button

\$49.00





CUSTOM FULL-DYE PANTS	
Custom Full-Dye Open Bottom Pant	\$54.00
Custom Full-Dye Knee High Pant	\$52.00

SOFTBALL



CUSTOM FULL-DYE FAN JERSEY/ SHIRT (CREW OR V-NECK)

\$41.00



CUSTOM FULL-DYE JERSEY

Custom Full-Dye Jersey 2 Button

\$47.00



CUSTOM FULL-DYE JERSEY

Custom Full-Dye Jersey Full Button (without taping around collar)

\$49.00

\$49.00

\$52.00





MEN'S LACROSSE / TRACK/ HOCKEY/ SOCCER/ SWIM



LACROSSE	
Custom Full-Dye Jersey	\$40.00
Custom Full-Dye Short	\$36.00
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Jersey Sleveless	\$60.00
Custom Full-Dye Reversible Single Layer with Sleeves	\$65.00



TRACK	
Custom Full-Dye Singlet Jersey	\$40.00
Custom Full-Dye Singlet Short	\$36.00
Custom Full-Dye Throwers Short (Without pockets)	\$36.00
Custom Full-Dye Throwers Short (With 2 side pockets)	\$39.00
Custom Full-Dye Distance Short	\$36.00
Compression Shorts	\$31.00





WRESTLING	
Custom Full-Dye Wrestling Singlet	\$52.00
Custom Full-Dye Fighting Shorts	\$47.00





HOCKEY	
Custom Full-Dye Hockey Jersey	\$74.00



WOMEN'S CHEER/TENNIS/VOLLEYBALL

CHEER	
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Cheer Uniform	\$83.00
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Cheer Compression Shorts	\$31.00
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Cheer Longsleeve Compression Top	\$47.00
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Cheer Sleevless Compression Top	\$43.00



TENNIS/WOMEN'S LACROSSE/ FIELD HOCKEY

Custom Full-Dye Tennis Uniform \$77.00



VOLLEYBALL	
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Volleyball Compression Shorts	\$31.00
Custom Full-Dye Sublimated Volleyball Longsleeve Compression Top	\$47.00





BAGS & OTHERS



BAG

Full-Dye Custom Bat Backpack	\$68.00



BAG

Full-Dye Custom Player Backpack	\$94.00



Full-Dye Custom Ouffle Bag Hockey Bag 36*18*18 \$104.00

OTHERS								
Full-Dye Custom Spats (Set of 2)	\$25.00							
Full-Dye Custom Arm Sleeves (Set of 2)	\$25.00							



SOCKS



PERFORMANCE CREW SOCKS

\$5.00

Color:





MULTI-SPORT TUBE SOCKS

\$6.75

Color:

HATS



FLEXFIT® PERFORMANCE TRUCKER MESH BACK CAP







FLEXFIT 1 1 0® TRUCKER MESH BACK CAP

i8502 \$32.56

Color



HATS





Color





FLEXFIT® WOOL BLEND
PERFORMANCE CAP
i8504 \$31.90











SOFT HELMETS FOR

4-Star flag headgear \$39.99

Available in: Black, Silver, Navy, Athletic Gold, Red, Royal

	XS EXTRA SMALL					S SMALL			M MEDIUM			L LARGE		XL EXTRA LARGE	
Hat Size	6	6 3/8	6 1/2	6 5/8	6 3/4	6 7/8	7	7 1/8	7 1/4	7 3/8	7 1/2	7 5/8	7 3/4	7 7/8	
INCHES	19	20 1/8	20 1/2	20 7/8	21 1/4	21 5/8	22	22 3/8	22 3/4	23 1/8	23 1/2	23 7/8	24 1/4	24 5/8	

